
Tuesday 29th November (1:45pm) - Pantomime (P1-P3) 

Wednesday 30th November- St Andrew's Day (Schools Closed) 

Friday 2nd December (9:30am) - Pantomime (P4-P7)

Friday 9th December – Christmas Accessory Day (still to wear school 

uniform)

Friday 9th December – Nativity Rehearsals

Friday 9th December (12:20pm) – Christmas Lunch

Monday 12th December – Nativity Rehearsals

Tuesday 13 December (9.45am) Nativity - P1a and P1d/2a parents 

invited

Tuesday 13 December (2.00pm) Nativity - P1b and P2b parents invited

Wednesday 14 December (9.45am) Nativity - P1c,P2c and P2d parents 

invited

Thursday 15th December - P1-P3 Christmas Parties

Friday 16th December – P4-6 Christmas Parties

Monday 19th December – P7 Christmas Party

Monday 19th December – Christmas Mass

Wednesday 21st December – School Closes at 2:30pm

Christmas Countdown!


